
WOR EVENTS TEAM EXTREME 2022
FULL RESULTS 
Position  Number  Name  # Laps  Penalty
SOLO A      

     
DNF 8  DEREK BAWN (VETS) DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 12  02:54:02

1 16  DANNY THOMAS  (EXPERT)  12  03:01:23
2 475  CHRIS TETT  (VETS)  12  03:01:26
3 1  JED BALMER  (EXPERT)  12  03:01:36
4 10  MARCUS MORGAN  12  03:05:29
5 88  CHRIS BROWN  (CLUBMAN)  12  03:06:23
6 17  CHARLIE CROSSLAND  (CLUBMAN)  12  03:08:36
7 19  STEVE ROPER  (EXPERT)  12  03:12:49
8 47  CAMERON GAMES  (SPORTSMAN)  12  03:14:08
9 774  CEFYN GAMES (VETS)  11  03:02:27

10 242  JAMES GLAZZARD  (CLUBMAN)  11  03:11:14
11 117  NEIL LEWIS (OVER 40)  11  03:14:25
12 44  WILLY LLOYD  (VETS)  10  03:00:10
13 30  ADAM KEIL  (CLUBMAN)  10  03:07:56
14 71  LEE RAMSEY  (CLUBMAN)  10  03:14:05
15 4  ADAM SMART  (CLUBMAN)  10  03:16:33
16 27  DANIEL GILLETT  (CLUBMAN)  9  03:02:16
17 24  TITUS BLACKWELL (VETS)  9  03:06:05
18 21  JAMES BROWN (OVER 50)  9  03:08:26
19 26  ALEX BAILEY  (CLUBMAN)  9  03:12:05
20 22  ROB SEWELL  (VETS)  9  03:17:19
21 11  MORGAN JAMES DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 8  02:04:53
22 85  DUNCAN ROSE  (SPORTSMAN)  8  03:19:16
23 5  WILLIAM MADDY  (CLUBMAN) DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 4  01:20:00
24 12  JACK BAXTER DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 4  01:23:14
25 31  BEN HOVELL  (CLUBMAN) DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 3  01:31:18

- 6  BEN WALKER  0  DNF
- 7  MATT JAMES  0  DNF



- 14  ANDREW BOTTO  0  DNF
- 15  JACK BERRY  0  DNF
- 18  MICHAEL BRIGGS  0  DNF
- 23  GUY STANDRING (OVER 57)  0  DNF
- 25  STEVE NORBURY  0  DNF
- 312  PAUL  CLARKE  (CLUBMAN)  0  DNF
SOLO B      

     
1 319  PAUL CLARKE  12  03:14:30
2 104  ELIS SMITH (SPORTSMAN)  11  03:16:19
3 34  NATHAN BASFORD  (SPORTSMAN)  9  03:02:12
4 38  JEFF EVANS  (SPORTSMAN)  9  03:10:00
5 35  JON MALONE  (OVER 50)  9  03:14:57
6 40  MATTHEW BRIGGS (SPORTSMAN)  8  03:03:21
7 70  STEVE COOPER  (VETS)  8  03:20:00
8 191  SIMON HALLWORTH  (OVER 57)  7  03:00:27
9 229  JOSH INCHLEY  (SPORTSMAN)  7  03:00:46

10 42  MARK DUKE  7  03:01:18
11 214  DANIEL KNIGHT  (SPORTSMAN)  7  03:04:42
12 69  NIGEL LYNN  (VETS) DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 6  02:02:49
13 554  DAVID HEWITT DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 6  02:11:48
14 39  RICHARD CLARK (SPORTSMAN) DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 4  01:41:12
15 29  PATRICK GRAINEY  (NOVICE)  4  03:00:29
16 714  JOHN CITRINE  (OVER 57) DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 2  01:27:28
17 32  MICHAEL CLARK  (SPORTSMAN) DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 1  00:24:48
18 37  IFAN MALONE  (SPORTSMAN) DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 1  00:36:52
19 1059  JACK MILLER  (SPORTSMAN) DNF NON COMPLETION 3HRS 1  00:38:16

- 28  TOM DAVIES  0  DNF
- 33  ALUN DAVIES  0  DNF
- 36  ADAM SOLEY  0  DNF
- 41  GLEN JEPSON  0  DNF
- 374  DAVID CLAY  (NOVICE)  0  DNF
2 MAN TEAM A      



     
1 53  DOUG LOTE / JOEL TETT  25  03:14:58
2 51  GARY MCCOY / HENRY LIFE  24  03:04:06
3 54  ANDY COOKE/ RICKY TROPMAN  22  03:05:26
4 50  GEORGE CLARKE/STEVE CLARKE  22  03:13:36
5 179  ANTHONY FOULKES/ J CLARKE  21  03:12:11
6 121  GRAHAM M REID / NILES REID  19  03:14:26
7 59  ROBERT MURFIN / JUSTIN BOLTON  19  03:15:30
8 770  RYAN ROGERS/ NATHAN ROGERS  18  03:05:59
9 56  RICKY PEDDER/ ADAM GRIGGS  18  03:16:07

10 58  BEN CHAMLEY / JAMES LIDDLE  17  03:19:26
11 57  GARETH PEREGRINE / PHIL HANDSCOMB  12  03:08:23
12 55  LEE EDWARDS/PHIL BOLTON  6  02:24:04

2 MAN TEAM B      
     

1 61  ELIS + IWAN ROBERTS  21  03:18:21
2 72  ADAM SOLEY / DARRYL MEAD  20  03:14:22
3 65  DAVE KNAGGS/ ANDY LONGDEN  19  03:11:11
4 60  TOBY SHAW/ AILBE OCONNEL  19  03:14:33
5 62  ASHLEY JENKINS / BEN JOHNS  18  03:00:25
6 228  GAV BARNETT/ MARK GODSALL  18  03:09:18
7 361  GEORGE CRUMP/ PIP DAVIES  17  03:17:03
8 879  WILL SKUSE / RICH KNOTT  14  03:01:28
9 107  MATTHEW JOSEPH/ ED HALL  13  03:12:08

10 67  JONATHAN BUTT / CHARLIE SAMSON  13  03:15:01
- 63  ELIS ROBERTS  0  DNF
- 66  GARETH PEREGRINE  0  DNF

Position  Number  Class  Name  # Laps  Penalty
1 53  2 MAN TEAM A  DOUG LOTE / JOEL TETT 25  03:14:58
2 51  2 MAN TEAM A  GARY MCCOY / HENRY LIFE 24  03:04:06
3 54  2 MAN TEAM A  ANDY COOKE/ RICKY TROPMAN 22  03:05:26
4 50  2 MAN TEAM A  GEORGE CLARKE/STEVE CLARKE 22  03:13:36



5 179  2 MAN TEAM A  ANTHONY FOULKES/ J CLARKE 21  03:12:11
6 61  2 MAN TEAM B  ELIS + IWAN ROBERTS 21  03:18:21
7 72  2 MAN TEAM B  ADAM SOLEY / DARRYL MEAD 20  03:14:22
8 65  2 MAN TEAM B  DAVE KNAGGS/ ANDY LONGDEN 19  03:11:11
9 121  2 MAN TEAM A  GRAHAM M REID / NILES REID 19  03:14:26

10 60  2 MAN TEAM B  TOBY SHAW/ AILBE OCONNEL 19  03:14:33
11 59  2 MAN TEAM A  ROBERT MURFIN / JUSTIN BOLTON 19  03:15:30
12 62  2 MAN TEAM B  ASHLEY JENKINS / BEN JOHNS 18  03:00:25
13 770  2 MAN TEAM A  RYAN ROGERS/ NATHAN ROGERS 18  03:05:59
14 228  2 MAN TEAM B  GAV BARNETT/ MARK GODSALL 18  03:09:18
15 56  2 MAN TEAM A  RICKY PEDDER/ ADAM GRIGGS 18  03:16:07
16 361  2 MAN TEAM B  GEORGE CRUMP/ PIP DAVIES 17  03:17:03
17 58  2 MAN TEAM A  BEN CHAMLEY / JAMES LIDDLE 17  03:19:26
18 879  2 MAN TEAM B  WILL SKUSE / RICH KNOTT 14  03:01:28
19 107  2 MAN TEAM B  MATTHEW JOSEPH/ ED HALL 13  03:12:08
20 67  2 MAN TEAM B  JONATHAN BUTT / CHARLIE SAMSON 13  03:15:01
21 8  SOLO A  DEREK BAWN (VETS) 12  02:54:02
22 16  SOLO A  DANNY THOMAS  (EXPERT) 12  03:01:23
23 475  SOLO A  CHRIS TETT  (VETS) 12  03:01:26
24 1  SOLO A  JED BALMER  (EXPERT) 12  03:01:36
25 10  SOLO A  MARCUS MORGAN 12  03:05:29
26 88  SOLO A  CHRIS BROWN  (CLUBMAN) 12  03:06:23
27 57  2 MAN TEAM A  GARETH PEREGRINE / PHIL HANDSCOMB 12  03:08:23
28 17  SOLO A  CHARLIE CROSSLAND  (CLUBMAN) 12  03:08:36
29 19  SOLO A  STEVE ROPER  (EXPERT) 12  03:12:49
30 47  SOLO A  CAMERON GAMES  (SPORTSMAN) 12  03:14:08
31 319  SOLO B  PAUL CLARKE 12  03:14:30
32 774  SOLO A  CEFYN GAMES (VETS) 11  03:02:27
33 242  SOLO A  JAMES GLAZZARD  (CLUBMAN) 11  03:11:14
34 117  SOLO A  NEIL LEWIS (OVER 40) 11  03:14:25
35 104  SOLO B  ELIS SMITH (SPORTSMAN) 11  03:16:19
36 44  SOLO A  WILLY LLOYD  (VETS) 10  03:00:10
37 30  SOLO A  ADAM KEIL  (CLUBMAN) 10  03:07:56



38 71  SOLO A  LEE RAMSEY  (CLUBMAN) 10  03:14:05
39 4  SOLO A  ADAM SMART  (CLUBMAN) 10  03:16:33
40 34  SOLO B  NATHAN BASFORD  (SPORTSMAN) 9  03:02:12
41 27  SOLO A  DANIEL GILLETT  (CLUBMAN) 9  03:02:16
42 24  SOLO A  TITUS BLACKWELL (VETS) 9  03:06:05
43 21  SOLO A  JAMES BROWN (OVER 50) 9  03:08:26
44 38  SOLO B  JEFF EVANS  (SPORTSMAN) 9  03:10:00
45 26  SOLO A  ALEX BAILEY  (CLUBMAN) 9  03:12:05
46 35  SOLO B  JON MALONE  (OVER 50) 9  03:14:57
47 22  SOLO A  ROB SEWELL  (VETS) 9  03:17:19
48 11  SOLO A  MORGAN JAMES 8  02:04:53
49 40  SOLO B  MATTHEW BRIGGS (SPORTSMAN) 8  03:03:21
50 85  SOLO A  DUNCAN ROSE  (SPORTSMAN) 8  03:19:16
51 70  SOLO B  STEVE COOPER  (VETS) 8  03:20:00
52 191  SOLO B  SIMON HALLWORTH  (OVER 57) 7  03:00:27
53 229  SOLO B  JOSH INCHLEY  (SPORTSMAN) 7  03:00:46
54 42  SOLO B  MARK DUKE 7  03:01:18
55 214  SOLO B  DANIEL KNIGHT  (SPORTSMAN) 7  03:04:42
56 69  SOLO B  NIGEL LYNN  (VETS) 6  02:02:49
57 554  SOLO B  DAVID HEWITT 6  02:11:48
58 55  2 MAN TEAM A  LEE EDWARDS/PHIL BOLTON 6  02:24:04
59 5  SOLO A  WILLIAM MADDY  (CLUBMAN) 4  01:20:00
60 12  SOLO A  JACK BAXTER 4  01:23:14
61 39  SOLO B  RICHARD CLARK (SPORTSMAN) 4  01:41:12
62 29  SOLO B  PATRICK GRAINEY  (NOVICE) 4  03:00:29
63 31  SOLO A  BEN HOVELL  (CLUBMAN) 3  01:31:18
64 714  SOLO B  JOHN CITRINE  (OVER 57) 2  01:27:28
65 32  SOLO B  MICHAEL CLARK  (SPORTSMAN) 1  00:24:48
66 37  SOLO B  IFAN MALONE  (SPORTSMAN) 1  00:36:52
67 1059  SOLO B  JACK MILLER  (SPORTSMAN) 1  00:38:16


